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CTDA Schooling Brownland Farm, Aug 26, 2023
Judge: Marie McDonald, "L" with distinction
RESULTS -SMALL RING

# Test1 ClassDescription Rider Horse Name notes % Place
246 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Elizabeth Hobbs FE Steenken 67.94% 1
145 EBNAO Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (Open) Nora Goldfarb Prim 69.41% 1
211 EBNAU Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (U13) London Hellmann Curious George 62.94% 1
250 EBNBA Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (AA) Dani Johnson Free and Easy 68.75% 1
178 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) Elizabeth Zuelke Fernhill Simba 58.06% 1
145 ENAO Eventing Novice Test A (OPEN) Nora Goldfarb Prim 68.33% 1
177 ENBJ Eventing Novice Test B (YR) Kai S Walker Just Call Me Q 68.61% 1
211 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) London Hellmann Curious George 63.33% 1
138 ETAO Eventing Training Test A (Open) Sydney Ayres Pucon 70.56% 1
138 ETBO Eventing Training Test B (Open) Sydney Ayres Pucon 70.48% 1
172 ETBO Eventing Training Test B (Open) Ainsley Slicker Fernhill Lets Face It 70.00% 2
151 GWB3A Gaited Western Basic Test 3 (AA) Ada Keen Sheza Real Deal 69.78% 1
151 GWB4A Gaited Western Basic Test 4 (AA) Ada Keen Sheza Real Deal 68.27% 1
164 GWI2A Gaited Western Intro Test 2 (AA) Lindsey Parsley Ryder 0.00% elim
164 GWI3A Gaited Western Intro Test 3 (AA) Lindsey Parsley Ryder 68.75% 1
164 GWI4A Gaited Western Intro Test 4 (AA) Lindsey Parsley Ryder 66.50% 1
250 TEBNBA TOC-Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (AA) Dani Johnson Free and Easy 0.00% scratch
158 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Jessica Mclane Big Guy div1-Tie 48 67.81% 1
139 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Valerie Arcuri Angel div1-Tie 47.5 67.81% 2
174 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Grace Taylor Tiz Always Music div1 62.19% 3
135 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Annie Bailes Grintosa div2 67.81% 1
159 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Janae Mclane Big guy div2 65.94% 2
168 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Lillie Pugh Don Cassadoro 66.88% 1
152 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Anney Kelly Fawkes scratch 0.00%
170 TIAO Intro Level Test A (Open) Jenna Schildmier Herculina 64.38% 1
94 TIAO Intro Level Test A (Open) Lee Johnson Pikko Mio scratch 0.00%
158 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Jessica Mclane Big Guy div1 68.13% 1
155 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Haeli Lemmon A Major Eclipse div1 65.94% 2
143 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Karen Choate Have you been good div1 65.63% 3
174 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Grace Taylor Tiz Always Music div1 61.88% 4
159 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Janae Mclane Big guy div2 67.50% 1
135 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Annie Bailes Grintosa div2 64.38% 2
168 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Lillie Pugh Don Cassadoro 64.38% 1
152 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Anney Kelly Fawkes scratch 0.00%
170 TIBO Intro Level Test B (Open) Jenna Schildmier Herculina 64.06% 1
94 TIBO Intro Level Test B (Open) Lee Johnson Pikko Mio scratch 0.00%
249 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Alia Hughes Rebel 66.88% 1
171 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Graye Scott Lena Dunn Smoked 65.94% 2
150 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Johnnora Heaton Goose 64.38% 3
143 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Karen Choate Have you been good div1 67.50% 1
155 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Haeli Lemmon A Major Eclipse div1 64.00% 2
160 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Carol Miner Ronto’s Society div2 66.50% 1
168 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Lillie Pugh Don Cassadoro 63.25% 1
218 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Alexandra Johnson Bella div1 65.50% 1
166 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Emily Powers Maggie div1 63.00% 2
171 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Graye Scott Lena Dunn Smoked div2 66.25% 1
148 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Sadie Graves Back road crusin div2 65.75% 2
249 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Alia Hughes Rebel div2 63.00% 3
173 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Lily Smith Buddy div2 61.75% 4
150 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Johnnora Heaton Goose div2 61.50% 5
163 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) McKenzie Oram Shilohs golden folly div2 59.00% 6
171 WB1U Western Basic Test 1 (U13) Graye Scott Lena Dunn Smoked 67.88% 1
140 WB3A Western Basic Test 3 (AA) Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 69.57% 1


